
CLASS/T

IME

10:30 AM-    

11:10 AM

11:10 AM-

11:50AM

11:50AM-

12:30PM

12:30PM-

1:10PM

1:10PM-  

1:50PM

1:50PM-

2:30PM

2:30PM-     

3:10PM

3:10PM-

3:50PM

3:50PM-

4:30PM

B.COM 

PART -I

BUS.ECO/BUS.

ENVIRONMEN

T     (SARITA 

DEVI)

FC-

ENG/HINDI

BUS.MATHS/ 

BUS.COMMU 

(DIVYA 

LAKRA)

FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNT. 

/BRF         

(SHWETA 

AGRAWAL)

B.COM 

PART-II

CORPORATE 

ACCOUNT./PR

INCIPLES OF 

BUS.MGT 

(SHWETA 

AGRAWAL)

FUNDA. OF 

ENTRE./COM

PANY LAW 

(SARITA 

DEVI)

FC-ENG/ 

HINDI

BUS.STATIS

TICS/COST 

ACCOUNT 

(DIVYA 

LAKRA)

B.COM 

PART-III

MGT 

ACCOUNT/PRI

NCIPLE OF 

MKTG    

(DIVYA 

LAKRA)

INDIRCT 

TAX/AUDIT 

(SARITA 

DEVI)

FC-ENG/ 

HINDI

INCOME 

TAX/INTER

NATIONAL 

MKTG 

(SHWETA 

AGRAWAL)

M.COM 

SEM -I

ADVANCED 

ACCOUNTI

NG(SHWET

A 

AGRAWAL)

MANAGERI

AL 

ECONOMIC

S(SARITA 

DEVI)

MANAGEME

NT 

ACCOUNTIN

G/PRINCIPL

E OF 

MKTG(DIVY

A LAKRA)

RESEARCH 

& 

METHODOL

OGY(SHWET

A AGRAWAL)

M.COM 

SEM-III

ORGANISAT.

BEHAVIOUR/I

NTERNATIO

NAL MKTG  

(SHWETA 

AGRAWAL)

IP/HR& 

ENVIRONM

EN BASICS 

(SARITA 

DEVI)

ADV.COST 

ACCOUNT/ 

MGT 

CONCEPT 

(DIVYA 

LAKRA)

ON-LINE CLASSES TIME TABLE FOR COMMERCE DEPARTMENT-SESSION 2020-21

NOTE: AFTER 4:30PM TO 5:30 PM DUTIES TO BEDONE ASSIGNED BY PRINCIPAL / SELF STUDY


