ON-LINE CLASSES TIME TABLE FOR COMMERCE DEPARTMENT-SESSION 2020-21									
CLASS/T IME	10:30 AM- 11:10 AM		11:50AM- 12:30PM	12:30PM- 1:10PM	1:10PM- 1:50PM	1:50PM- 2:30PM	2:30PM- 3:10PM	3:10PM- 3:50PM	3:50PM- 4:30PM
B.COM PART -I	BUS.ECO/BUS. ENVIRONMEN T (SARITA DEVI)		BUS.MATHS/ BUS.COMMU (DIVYA LAKRA)		FINANCIAL ACCOUNT. /BRF (SHWETA AGRAWAL)				
B.COM PART-II	CORPORATE ACCOUNT./PR INCIPLES OF BUS.MGT (SHWETA AGRAWAL)		FUNDA. OF ENTRE./COM PANY LAW (SARITA DEVI)			FC-ENG/ HINDI	BUS.STATIS TICS/COST ACCOUNT (DIVYA LAKRA)		
B.COM PART-III	MGT ACCOUNT/PRI NCIPLE OF MKTG (DIVYA LAKRA)						INDIRCT TAX/AUDIT (SARITA DEVI)	FC-ENG/ HINDI	INCOME TAX/INTER NATIONAL MKTG (SHWETA AGRAWAL)
M.COM SEM -I		ADVANCED ACCOUNTI NG(SHWET A AGRAWAL)		MANAGERI AL ECONOMIC S(SARITA DEVI)		MANAGEME NT ACCOUNTIN G/PRINCIPL E OF MKTG(DIVY A LAKRA)			
M.COM SEM-III	NOTE:	AETED 4-20D	ORGANISAT. BEHAVIOUR/I NTERNATIO NAL MKTG (SHWETA AGRAWAL) M TO 5:30 PM		IP/HR& ENVIRONM EN BASICS (SARITA DEVI)		NCIDAL / SELE	STLIDY	ADV.COST ACCOUNT/ MGT CONCEPT (DIVYA LAKRA)